L14000162863

(Reque	stor's Name)	
(Addres	ss)	
(Addres	ss)	
(City/St	ate/Zip/Phone#	9)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Busine	ss Entity Name)
(Docum	nent Number)	·· ·· -
Certified Copies	Certificates o	f Status
Special Instructions to Filin	g Officer:	
•		
		;
		





000261289670

- Maraya

10/14/14--01049--024 **130.00

SPECTIVE PATE

2014 OCT 14 AH 9:59
SECONDINATION STATE
TAIL THANSSER FROMA

COVER LETTER

TO: Registratio Division of	n Section Corporations		
SUBJECT:		REAM RENTA	415
The enclosed Articles	s of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.	
Please return all corre	espondence concerning this rr	atter to the following:	
_G	LENN Tho	MPSON	
		Name of Person	
DI	IC DREAM	RENTALS	
	\sim	_ 4	
163	4 PROVIDE	vce Circle	
(ORIANDO,	FL. 328 ity/State and Zip Code	18
	GThompson	DYC DREAM REA	MALSO GMAIL, COM
			ation)
	on concerning this matter, plea		,
GLENN 7 Nam	TOMOSON at (_ me of Person	352 434 Area Code Daytime Te	2594 Elephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
3 \$125.00 Filing Fee	☑\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Ma	fling Address	Street/Courier Add	roce

Mailing Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
DVC DREAM RENTALS L.L.C. (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:	,
Principal Office Address: A	
another business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:	1:0 2
Name Name 1654 Providence Circle Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) OR I AN DO FL 32818 City Zip	MIN OCT I AM 5 V

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address: LAUREN M. FICARA 30 AVERELL DR. MORRIS PLAINS, NJ 07	950
effective date is listed, the date must be speci	filing: (OPTIONAL) ific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90	days after
TCLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of		days after
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of effective date is listed, the date must be speciate of filing.)	ific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90	days after

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)